04000027052

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 33
(DY-27052





700047022087

03/02/05--01037--004 **30.00

Milli



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT:AxessInnovations L.L.C (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Ruth M. David-son (Name of Person)
Ruth M. Davidson, P.A. (Firm/Company)
(Firm/Company)
8384 35th Ave N (Address)
St Petersburg FL 33710 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Ruth Dovidson at (727) 347-1700 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$30.00 Filing Fee \$\ \times \text{S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \$\subseteq \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certif

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is	
AXESSINNOVATIONS, I	_ <u>LLC</u>
2. The date the dissolution was approved:2	125/05
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608	the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 3.441 on back of cover letter).
£608.441(q).4	here are no members/never
	perational
	·
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the deb	ited liability company have been paid or discharged. ts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. istributed among its members in accordance with their y in any court.
-OR-	sfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may
Signatures of the members having the same per the dissolution:	centage of membership interests necessary to approve
Signature	Typed or Printed name
Buth soudon	Ruth Davidson 5
·	

Filing Fee: \$25.00